Up to 15:00 hrs on 01.04.2019               

c) 
Date & time of opening of 

tender: 

At 15:30 hrs on 01.04.2019 (If the date of opening happens to 

be a holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at 

same time.) 

d) 
Approximate total cost of 

supply of item (Schedule) 

Rs. 69,99,406/-(Rupees Sixty Nine Lakh Ninety Nine 

Thousand Four Hundred and Six Only) 

e) Earnest money: 
Rs.1,39,990/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Ninety Only) 

f) Validity of offer 20 days from the date of Opening of TD 

g) Delivery period 50 days from the date of issue of PO 

h) 
Address for availability of 

tender document 

Executive Director, 

Western Region, 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., Western Railway

[...]

Microwave Complex,Senapati Bapat 

Marg,Mahalaxmi(West),Mumbai-400013. 

i) Web address for availability of 

tender document 

Detailed tender notice and tender document are also available 

at our website www.railtelindia.com. 

h) Cost of Tender Document: 

By Hand :Rs. 5,600/-  

(Five Thousand  Six Hundred only) including GST and 

By Post :Rs. 6,160 /-  

(Six Thousand One Hundred and Sixty only), including GST. 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

i) If the tender document is downloaded from the website then the cost of tender document as 

stated above have to be submitted along with the offer in the form of Bank Draft in favour of 

NOFN EXPENDITURE CURRENT ACCOUNT WR payable at Mumbai.

[...]

the material within 50 days from the date of issue of Purchase Order. I/We also hereby agree to 

abide by the Various Conditions of Contract and to carry out the supply according to the 

Specifications for materials laid down by the RailTel for the present contract. 

2. A sum of Rs. 1,39,990/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Only) as 

on Account Payee Demand Draft in favour NOFN EXPENDITURE CURRENT ACCOUNT 

WR payable at Mumbai.  No. --------------- dt. --------issued by ---------------------------- is herewith 

forwarded as “Earnest Money”. The full value of Earnest Money shall stand forfeited without

[...]

Executive Director, 

Western Region, 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.,  

Western Railway Microwave Complex, 

Senapati Bapat Marg,Mahalaxmi(West),Mumbai-400013. 

32.2    Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) equal to Rs. 1,39,990 (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand 

Nine Hundred and Ninety Only)  in the form of Account Payee Bank Draft  in favour of RailTel 

Corporation of India Limited, payable at New Delhi, should be enclosed with the tender bid. 

The envelope containing the bid should be sealed by the personal seal of the bidder.